Ĺ	05000121	75 4
		- 17

(Requestor's Name)			
(Address)			
(Address)			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)			
(Business Entity Name)			
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies Certificates of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			
Office Use Only			

· · · ·



10/02/17--01043--028 **25.00

E. FILED

-

LAMBERT LAW OFFICES, PL

ATTORNEYS AT LAW

Judith S. Lambert, JD, LLM* *Member of the state bars of FL, AL, TX, & CA, Master of Laws in Taxation Eric Smith, JD** **Member of the state bar of FL Lumsden Executive Park 617 W. Lumsden Road Brandon, Florida 33511 (813) 662-7429 (813) 685-6575 Fax

September 28, 2017

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

RE: Healthy Eats Two, LLC: Articles of Dissolution

Dear Sir or Madam.

Enclosed please find the Articles of Dissolution for Health Eats Two, LLC. Also enclosed is check number 1937 in the amount of \$25.00 for the filing fee and Certificate of Dissolution.

Thank you, and please feel free to contact our office with any questions or concerns.

Sincerely,

Mikelle for

Michelle Josic

Enclosures



COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Healthy Eats Two, LLC

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Judith S. Lambert

(Name of Person)

Lambert Law Offices, PL

(Firm/Company)

617 West Lumsden Road

(Address)

Brandon, FL 33511

(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Judith Lambert

(Name of Person)

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

\$25.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

at (813) 662-7429

(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)



Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ÁRTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1. The name of a limited liability company is Healthy Eats Two, LLC

2. The Articles of Organization were filed on December 20, 2005 and assigned

document number _____000121754

<u>Note:</u> If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

4. A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section 605.0707, Florida Statutes, (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter).

The sole member of the limited liability company consents to the dissolution of the company pursuant to

section 605.0701(2) of the Florida Statutes.

activities and affairs:

5. If there are no members, enter the name and address of the person appointed to wind up the company's

		E ST
 Signature of an authorized person or if there ar listed above to wind up the company's activities a 	e no members, the signature of the nd affairs:	person appointed and
And A		
JADE	Michael A. Freid	
Signature	Printed Nat	ne w

